applicable), PF registration document (if applicable) & copy of MSME Certificate (if 
applicable) with the bid.  

10. The tender is likely to be finalized in a very short time.  
11. The bidder is advised to visit the project site to familiarize themselves with the project site 

conditions. 

12. Value of work: Rs. 3,80,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Eighty Thousand only) 
exclusive of GST. 

13. The estimated time for completion of work is around 15 days or in line with GSECL UKAI  
program/schedule for unit shut down and re-synchronizing of the unit, whichever is later. 

14. Advance payment and interim payment will not be paid to the Contractor.